

**Money Execution Case No. 31 of 2023**  
**CNR No. WBHW01-001264-2023**  
**Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee ( J.O Code : WB01427 )**

**Order No. 07 ,**

**Dated : 20.05.2024**

**21.05.2024**

The record is put up today as yesterday was holiday.

To **18.09.2024** for appearance of the Requiring Body / K.M.D.A positively.

Dictated & Corrected by me :

Judge, L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge  
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal  
Howrah.